
Mar-04

DATE SELECTION WIN/EW RESULT ODDS LEVEL CUM

01-Mar-04 SIXO WIN -1.00 -1.00
02-Mar-04 PRAIRIE MINSTREL EW -2.00 -3.00
04-Mar-04 TRIBAL DANCER WIN -1.00 -4.00
04-Mar-04 ALFY RICH WIN -1.00 -5.00
05-Mar-04 QUIET READING EW 3RD 8/1 0.60 -4.40
07-Mar-04 JUST THE JOBE WIN -1.00 -5.40
07-Mar-04 WINTERTIDE WIN NO BET 0.00 -5.40
07-Mar-04 DBLE WIN -1.00 -6.40
11-Mar-04 ALVINO WIN WON 9/4 2.25 -4.15
11-Mar-04 SWORD LADY WIN NO BET 0.00 -4.15
11-Mar-04 DBLE WIN WON 9/4 10/11 5.20 1.05
13-Mar-04 AVERSE EW -2.00 -0.95
13-Mar-04 SIR HOMO EW -2.00 -2.95
15-Mar-04 DICK THE TAXI WIN -1.00 -3.95
16-Mar-04 OUR ARMAGEDDON EW -2.00 -5.95
17-Mar-04 CALLING BRAVE WIN -1.00 -6.95
17-Mar-04 LORD SAM WIN NR 0.00 -6.95
18-Mar-04KEEN LEADER W/O BEST MATE WIN -1.00 -7.95
18-Mar-04 TUSK EW -1.00 -8.95
18-Mar-04 SIMPLY GIFTED EW -2.00 -10.95
19-Mar-04 ANTICIPATING EW -2.00 -12.95
20-Mar-04 MONGER LANE EW -2.00 -14.95
21-Mar-04 LORD BROADWAY WIN -1.00 -15.95
25-Mar-04 MIDDLETHORPE WIN WON 11/2 5.50 -10.45
25-Mar-04 BENBYAS WIN -1.00 -11.45
26-Mar-04 CLASSIC ROLE EW WON 10/1 12.00 0.55
27-Mar-04 UNSHAKEABLE EW -2.00 -1.45
27-Mar-04 BLUE SKY THINKING WIN -1.00 -2.45
27-Mar-04 ALKAADHEM WIN -1.00 -3.45
31-Mar-04 WOODY VALENTINE WIN -1.00 -4.45


